
Pd

Pd

Po

Ps+Ko

Ps

PdH

Pd

Pd

Po

Ps

Ps

Ps

PdH

Za³¹cznik nr 2/1

PRZEKRÓJ  GEOTECHNICZNY I  

g³êbokoœæ m

odleg³oœæ  m

14,0

13,0

12,0

17,0

16,0

15,0

11,0

10,0

9,0

m npm.

14,0

13,0

12,0

17,0

16,0

15,0

11,0

10,0

9,0

m npm.

g³êbokoœæ m

odleg³oœæ  m

7,0 7,0

14,5

87
~15,80~15,90

opracowa³a ;
 mgr in¿. M.Morawska

Przedsiêbiorstwo
TERRA-WIERT

Gdañsk ul. Glinki 19

SKALA  1: 250
50

IIIa

IIIa

IIIb

IIIb

IIIb

IIIb

IIa

IIb

IVb

obiekt; zespó³ budynków

 Lokalizacja; Gdañsk, ul. Obotrycka, 
dzia³ki nr. 613, 614, 615, 616


	Strona 1

